

State of Misconsin 2005 - 2006 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1822/1 CMH:jld:ch

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 SENATE BILL 403

December 13, 2005 – Offered by Representative BLACK.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by senate substitute
2	amendment 2, as follows:
3	1. Page 17, line 17: delete "or 943.13 (1m) (c)" and substitute ", 943.13 (1m) (c),
4	948.605, or 948.61".
5	2. Page 47, line 1: delete lines 1 to 21.
6	3. Page 48, line 8: delete ", (at), (b), and (c)" and substitute "and (at)".
7	4. Page 48, line 17: delete ", (at), (b), or (c)" and substitute "or (at)".
8	5. Page 64, line 8: delete lines 8 to 22.
9	(END)